
Rang N° Nom / Prénom Catégorie Classe S
O

IS
Y

V
in

cy
 1

F
u

b
la

in
e

s

B
o

n
n

e
u

il

V
in

cy
 2

F
u

b
la

in
e

s 
3

C
h

â
te

a
u

 L
a

n
d

o
n

Total

1 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR 45 85 87 85 87 90 479

2 213 GABA RAYAN 125cc 80 33 65 72 70 71 73 464

3 20 CARLOT-CHAVES EVAN 125cc JUNIOR 42 87 87 82 80 84 462

4 7 CARLOT ALEXANDRE 125cc 76 35 57 65 63 66 75 437

5 125 MARTIN NOA 125cc JUNIOR 68 31 61 67 64 69 68 428

6 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR 40 82 76 76 63 76 413

7 26 NOEL LORIS 85cc ESPOIR 36 28 51 60 42 54 63 334

8 356 TOURNIER JULES 125cc 36 71 80 72 70 329

9 900 SCHENIN-KING ANDY 125cc 32 59 65 61 60 277

10 403 FRESSE MARTIN 125cc JUNIOR 32 65 58 66 221

11 35 BOUTIN MATEO 125cc JUNIOR 31 70 52 62 215

12 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS 125cc 66 70 74 210

13 428 LACOSTE LOUIS 125cc JUNIOR 38 30 54 63 185

14 141 PETROFF KYLIAN 125cc 87 87 174

15 37 MIGNOT ALEXIS 125cc 42 45 76 163

16 450 SCHELL ETHAN 125cc JUNIOR 54 52 54 160

17 264 DEFAYE Ybann 85cc ESPOIR 49 47 54 150

18 91 PAPADOPOULOS ALEXIS 85cc ESPOIR 23 52 63 138

19 215 ZAGHDOUDI NEEVEN 125cc 69 66 135

20 22 CHI-YEN ELIOTT 85cc ESPOIR 27 46 45 118

21 229 KONAN MATHIS 125cc 57 58 115

22 38 FOSSET MATHEO 125cc JUNIOR 56 57 113

23 11 MARION ROMAIN 125cc 78 34 112

24 31 DUMONT AXEL 125cc JUNIOR 23 47 24 94

25 594 MARTINEZ LUCAS 125cc 42 38 80

26 911 AGUETTAZ SEBASTIEN 125cc 70 70

27 123 MAUPETIT QUENTIN 125cc 34 34

28 126 LEROUX MAXIME 125cc JUNIOR 29 29

29 113 BOUCHER NOA 125cc JUNIOR 22 22

125cc / 85cc GENERAL APRES CHÂTEAU LANDON



Rang N° Nom / Prénom Catégorie Classe S
O

IS
Y

V
in

cy
 1

F
u

b
la

in
e

s

B
o

n
n

e
u

il

V
in

cy
 2

F
u

b
la

in
e

s 
3

C
h

â
te

a
u

 L
a

n
d

o
n

Total

1 125 MARTIN NOA 125cc JUNIOR 82 40 71 72 76 78 76 495

2 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR 45 85 87 87 90 90 484

3 20 CARLOT CHAVES EVAN 125 cc JUNIOR 45 87 87 87 84 84 474

4 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR 42 82 80 80 72 80 436

5 26 NOEL LORIS 85cc ESPOIR 45 35 65 68 58 68 69 408

6 35 BOUTIN MATEO 125cc JUNIOR 36 76 68 73 253

7 403 FRESSE MARTIN 125cc JUNIOR 38 76 66 72 252

8 428 LACOSTE LOUIS 125cc JUNIOR 42 38 68 70 218

9 450 SCHELL ETHAN 125cc JUNIOR 68 68 68 204

10 264 DEFAYE Ybann 85cc ESPOIR 63 63 68 194

11 91 PAPADOPOULOS ALEXIS 85cc ESPOIR 30 68 69 167

12 22 CHI-YEN ELIOTT 85cc ESPOIR 34 60 61 155

13 38 FOSSET MATHEO 125cc JUNIOR 71 69 140

14 31 DUMONT AXEL 125cc JUNIOR 30 63 31 124

15 126 LEROUX MAXIME 125cc JUNIOR 36 36

16 113 BOUCHER NOA 125cc JUNIOR 29 29
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Total

1 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR 45 90 90 90 90 85 90 580

2 26 NOEL LORIS 85cc ESPOIR 45 42 80 84 84 72 87 82 576

3 264 DEFAYE Ybann 85cc ESPOIR 80 80 82 242

4 91 PAPADOPOULOS ALEXIS 85cc ESPOIR 36 84 82 202

5 22 CHI-YEN ELIOTT 85cc ESPOIR 40 76 76 192

125 cc / 85 CC GENERAL ESPOIR

125cc / 85cc GENERAL APRES CHÂTEAU LANDON

125 cc / 85 CC GENERAL JUNIOR


